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NO V.PR NAAM
1 © W.J.E. DIENDER
2 9 ARJAN BEENS
3 22 TH. & B. BURGERS
4 17 P. HEIKAMP
5 6 G. HAMSTRA EN ZN
6 @ G. HAMSTRA EN ZN
7 41 BAS JANSEN
8 @ N.J. KOENDERS
9 10 ARJAN BEENS
10 14 ARJAN BEENS
11 13 DE VREUGD-VAN BEEK
12 © JANSSEN - WEIJERS
13 18 DE VREUGD-VAN BEEK
14 16 ARJAN BEENS
15 © D. JANSEN
16 19 ARJAN BEENS
17 21 P. HEIKAMP
18 © DE VREUGD-VAN BEEK
19 33 ARJAN BEENS
20 @ COMB V.D. BOVENKAMP
21 32 P. HEIKAMP
22 27 TH. & B. BURGERS
23 © P.J. WESTERLAKEN
24 @ E. V. AALTEN
25 @ TON WILLEMS
26 © JANSEN & SPAAN
27 28 TH. & B. BURGERS
28 30 TH. & B. BURGERS
29 40 W. PASMAN
30 31 TH. & B. BURGERS
31 @ TH. & B. BURGERS
32 44 P. HEIKAMP
33 34 ARJAN BEENS
34 35 ARJAN BEENS
35 36 ARJAN BEENS
36 37 ARJAN BEENS
37 39 ARJAN BEENS
38 © TEAM VAN GINKEL
39 42 ARJAN BEENS
40 0 W. PASMAN

WOONPLAATS

GRAFHORST
GENEMUIDEN
WEURT
ZETTEN
HARDERWI JK
HARDERWI JK
ZUTPHEN
WESTERVOORT
GENEMUIDEN
GENEMUIDEN

RHENEN
GROESBEEK
RHENEN
GENEMUIDEN
KAMPEN
GENEMUIDEN
ZETTEN
RHENEN
GENEMUIDEN
RENKUM

ZETTEN
WEURT
VEENENDAAL
HUISSEN
BALGOY
EWIJK
WEURT
WEURT

EMPE

WEURT

WEURT
ZETTEN
GENEMUIDEN
GENEMUIDEN
GENEMUIDEN
GENEMUIDEN
GENEMUIDEN
VEENENDAAL
GENEMUIDEN
EMPE

AD AFSTAND
7 1130959
22 1138397
6 1055415
28 1058795
6 1097157
6 2/2
4 1095881
2 1070855
22 2/14
22 3/14
6 1059722
2 1052342
6 2/3
22 4/14
2 1127502
22 5/14
28 2/5
6 3/3
22 6/14
4 1064215
28 3/5
6 2/6
5 1065384
4 1066187
4 1045479
7 1054883
6 3/6
6 4/6
4 1095207
6 5/6
6 6/6
28 4/5
22 7/14
22 8/14
22 9/14
22 10/14
22 11/14
3 1062432
22 12/14
4 2/2

22
23
22
22
22
21
23
22
23
22

23
22
21
23
22
21
22
22
22
22

22
21
23
22
22
22
22
22
23
21

JR-RINGNR GT D-ZUIV-TYD

1105118
9598951
8276952
9137140
8201004
9074601
1250791
1257490
8092743
8092679

8268105
9148501
8268531
8092752
8096736
1527042
9137141
8268164
9598703
8263105

9137246
8276929
1733665
9129046
8288963
1712992
8276982
8276968
8231476
8276993

8276928
1712893
9598816
8092660
8092655
8092329
8092399
8290266
9632075
1670957
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12
21
19
13
16

:34:
:34:
:02:
:31:
:28:
:57:
:17:
:55:
:13:
:25:

:25:
127
:48:
:01:
:26:
:58:
:02:
:03:
:32:
:46:

:53:
141
:12:
:12:
:12:
:12:
:17:
:15:
:13:
:23:

:40
:31
137
:12
:16
:15
:23
120
:10

52
32
16
34
05
28
52
10
47
42

35
22
38
11
37
56
20
27
34
47
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06
35
37
43
45
09
o7
17
51
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M/MIN

00:
00:
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00:
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00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

:20 848,2189
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

BEDRAG

PUNTC VERSCHIL

117
113
110
107
103
100
97
93
90
87

83
80
77
73
70
67
63
60
57
53

50
47
43
40
37
33
30
27
23
20
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07:
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08:
08:
09:
09:
09:

09:
09:
09:
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09:
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10:
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11:
11:

11

11:
12:
12:
12:
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12:
13:
13:

:09:
:15:
:33:
:49:
:14:
:40:
:34:
141
:48:

45:
53:
12:
09:
18:
35:
29:
05:
51:
31:

37:
43:
52:
o4:
54:
15:
18:
19:
01:
02:

:08:
52:
51:
51:
51:
51:
56:
22:
52:
53:

34
14
22
43
47
16
54
14
04

31
53
55
28
50
22
37
49
41
03

20
05
37
12
03
17
03
10
23
30

49
51
29
31
37
39
03
34
11
40



41
42
43
44
45

45 BAS JANSEN
43 ARJAN BEENS
© ARJAN BEENS
0 P. HEIKAMP
@ BAS JANSEN

ZUTPHEN
GENEMUIDEN
GENEMUIDEN
ZETTEN
ZUTPHEN

22
22
28

2/3 21 1753693
13/14 21 1526534
14/14 18 1477046

5/5 23 9137256

3/3 22 8228398

M
\'
M
M
\'

2

4 3
33
4 3
6 3
13

-07:08:06
-08:35:50
-09:06:04
-06:31:25
-07:46:12

00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

17
13
10

14:37:07
15:14:44
15:44:58
14:44:10
15:15:13



